
More intelligent, more efficient

Industrial Robot Series
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1,836 mm

±0.03 mm

25 kg
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6

1,836 mm

±0.04 mm

35 kg

0℃ to +40℃

-10℃ to +55℃

IP65（Wrist IP67)

Floor，Ceiling

≤75 dB(A)

2-Φ12，8bar

2-12 channels（30V，0.5A）

About 272 kg

0℃ to +40℃

-10℃ to +55℃

IP65（Wrist IP67)

Floor，Ceiling

≤75 dB(A)

2-Φ12，8bar

2-12 channels（30V，0.5A）

About 273 kg

0℃ to +40℃

-10℃ to +55℃

IP65（Wrist IP67)

Floor，Ceiling

≤75 dB(A)

2-Φ12，8bar

2-12 channels（30V，0.5A）

About 276 kg

6

2,258 mm

±0.04 mm

12 kg
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Range of motion

Maximum speed

Operating temperature 

Storage temperature 

IP rating 

Mounting method 

Noise level 

Weight  

AIR 

Signal

DOF

Reach

Repeatability

Payload

Axis 1

Axis 2

Axis 3

Axis 4

Axis 5

Axis 6

Axis 1

Axis 2

Axis 3

Axis 4

Axis 5

Axis 6

AssemblyDeburringSorting Inspection

Handling/loading and unloadingSolar panel layup

Gluing

WeldingGrinding

±180°

+156° to -99°

+75° to -200°

-215° to +215°

-225° to +225°

-450° to +450°

180°/s

180°/s

180°/s

420°/s

360°/s

450°/s
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75°
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980

2258.361938.36
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2588.36
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652.34

1097.5
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635.09

878.95
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NB25h-12/2.2 NB25h-25/1.8 NB25h-35/1.8

NB25h-25/1.8 NB25h-35/1.8NB25h-12/2.2

-180° to +180°

-99° to +156°

-200° to +75°

-215° to +215°

-225° to +225°

-450° to +450°

200°/s

185°/s

180°/s

430°/s

430°/s

730°/s

-180° to +180°

-99° to +156°

-200° to +75°

-215° to +215°

-225° to +225°

-450° to +450°

200°/s

185°/s

180°/s

430°/s

460°/s

730°/s



ROKAE Robotics

400-010-8700
www.rokae.com
sales@rokae.com
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